Zero-Drift, Single-Supply, Rail-to-Rail Input/Output Operational Amplifier
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This amplifier has ultralow offset, drift, and bias
current.
The AD8628/AD8629/AD8630 are wide bandwidth
auto-zero amplifiers featuring rail-to-rail input and
output swing and low noise. Operation is fully specified
from 2.7 V to 5 V single supply (±1.35 V to ±2.5 V dual

AD8628/AD8629/AD8630          UMW
R
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
 3000 Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Marking
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
SOT23-5
SOP-8
SOP-8
SOP-14
2500
2500
2500
TSSOP-14 4000
UMW AD8628ARTZ
UMW AD8628ARZ
UMW AD8629ARZ
UMW AD8630ARUZ
UMW AD8630ARZ
www.umw-ic.com 18 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
A0L UMWxx
AD8628 UMWxxxx
AD8629 UMWxxxx